553
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2600PNUK
Parker Pneumatic
Symbol	 Flow	 Order code
Spring return push buttons
	 60 l/min	 PXB-B3111BA2
	 240 l/min	 PXB-B4131BA2
Symbol	 Flow	 Order code
	 60 l/min	 PXB-B3111BA3
	 240 l/min	 PXB-B4131BA3
Green - With 1 NC valve
Symbol	 Flow	 Order code
	 60 l/min	 PXB-B3111BA4
	 240 l/min	 PXB-B4131BA4
Red - With 1 NC valve
Symbol	 Flow	 Order code
Mushroom head push buttons
	 60 l/min	 PXB-B3111BC2
	 240 l/min	 PXB-B4131BC2
Black - Spring return - With 1 NC valve
Symbol	 Flow	 Order code
	 60 l/min	 PXB-B3111BT4
	 240 l/min	 PXB-B4131BT4
Red - Latching - With 1 NC valve
Symbol	 Flow	 Order code
	 60 l/min	 PXB-B3111BD2
	 240 l/min	 PXB-B4131BD2
Black - 2 positions - With 1 NC valve
Selector switches
Operating information
•	 Facia mounted operation

	 Function	 Order code
Visual indicators
	 Colour actuated	 Colour unactuated	 Order code
	 Green	 Black	 PXV-F131
	 Red	 Black	 PXV-F141
	 Yellow	 Black	 PXV-F151
	 Blue	 Black	 PXV-F161
	 White	 Black	 PXV-F111
	 Green	 Red	 PXV-F1314
Flush Ø40 mm
spring return
Standard
Symbol	 Flow	 Order code
Additional switch valves, electrical contact block and mounting brackets
	 Contact	 Order code
	 Description	 Order code
Selector switches
Symbol	 Flow	 Order code
All PXB-B4 valves can be connected
either as normally closed 3/2 valve (NC)
or normally open 3/2 valve (NO) as
required, by connecting the primary air
supply to port 1 or port 3.
Control and process duty Ø 22 mm  - PXB